TUOHY

Stratford

Price List November 18, 2025



Seating:

Low Back

High Back

Ottoman

TUORY

10% Tariff Surcharge to be added.

Product Number Dimensions

STRAT10 34w
28.75d
33h
16.5sh
17.5sd
3.5 yds, 63 sf

Fabric $

COM
Fi
F2
F3
F4
F5

2341
2576
2604
2635
2670
2709

F6
F7
F8
Fo
F10
F11

2754
2803
2859
2922
2992
3069

F12
F13
F14
F15
F16
F17

Fabric and leather requirements (Full chair w/ seat pad): 3.5 yds, 63 sf

Fabric and leather requirements (Chair / no seat pad): 2.5 yds, 45sf
Seat pad only fabric and leather requirements: 1 yd, 18 sf

I Notes:

Includes 360 degree swivel, does not return to center.

Base is polished aluminum.

All upholsteries must be submitted for testing and approval.

All contrasting fabrics are priced in the highest grade of the two fabrics.

STRAT20 34w
30d
39.5h
16.5sh
17.5sd
3.5 yds, 63 sf

COM
F1
F2
F3
F4
F5

2466
2701
2729
2760
2795
2834

F6
F7
F8
Fo
F10
F11

2879
2928
2984
3047
3117
3194

F12
F13
Fl4
F15
F16
F17

Fabric and leather requirements (Full chair w/ seat pad): 3.5 yds, 63 sf

Fabric and leather requirements (Chair / no seat pad): 2.5 yds, 45sf
Seat pad only fabric and leather requirements: 1 yd, 18 sf

| Notes:

Includes 360 degree swivel, does not return to center.

Base is polished aluminum.

All upholsteries must be submitted for testing and approval.

All contrasting fabrics are priced in the highest grade of the two fabrics.

STRAT30 18.5w
18.5d
16h

1yds, 18 sf

COoM
F1
F2
F3
F4
F5

Fabric and leather requirements: 1 yd, 18 sf

Notes:

1125
1192
1200
1209
1219
1230

F6
F7
F8
Fo
F10
F11

Includes 360 degree swivel, does not return to center.

Base is polished aluminum.

All upholsteries must be submitted for testing and approval.

Shipping address for COM/COL materials and memo samples:

TUOHY/Realform Technologies, 25 Worcester Rd, Toronto ON, MOW 1K9 Canada

1243
1257
1273
1291
1311
1333

F12
F13
F14
F15
F16
F17

IMPORTANT! Additional yardage may be required for fabrics less than 54 inches

wide and/or having more than a nominal vertical repeat or pattern.

Use the Additional Yardage (+YDG) requirementis listed in the TUOHY Upholstery

Partnership Guides for each upholstery offering to re-calculate the yardage or square
footage needed for a given pattern. See also Table 2 on page D2.

3157
3255
3363
3486
3626
3780

3282
3380
3488
3611
3751
3905

1358
1386
1417
1452
1492
1536

November 18, 2025

Leather $
COL 2692 L6 4582
L1 3511 L7 4897
L2 3637 L8 5275
L3 3826 L9 5779
L4 4015 L10 6346
L5 4267 L11 6976
COL 2835 L6 4725
L1 3654 L7 5040
L2 3780 L8 5418
L3 3969 L9 5922
L4 4158 L10 6489
L5 4410 L11 7119
COL 1294 L6 1834
L1 1528 L7 1924
L2 1564 L8 2032
L3 1618 L9 2176
L4 1672 L10 2338
L5 1744 L11 2518
Categon Pattern  Grade
Faux-Leather Silex F3
Leather Lena L1



	Seating
	Spec Info
	Upholstery
	902
	Domino
	Draped
	Genevieve Guest
	Genevieve Lounge
	International
	International II
	Leit
	Melvin
	Moderna
	Nora
	Pleat
	Ren
	Stratford
	Veda
	Vita


