

TUOHY

# Stratford



Low Back



	Product Number	Dimensions	Fabric \$						Leather \$			
			COM	F6	2754	F12	3157	COL	2692	L6	4582	
	STRAT10	34w 28.75d 33h 16.5sh 17.5sd 3.5 yds, 63 sf	F1	2576	F7	2803	F13	3255	L1	3511	L7	4897
			F2	2604	F8	2859	F14	3363	L2	3637	L8	5275
			F3	2635	F9	2922	F15	3486	L3	3826	L9	5779
			F4	2670	F10	2992	F16	3626	L4	4015	L10	6346
			F5	2709	F11	3069	F17	3780	L5	4267	L11	6976

Fabric and leather requirements (Full chair w/ seat pad): 3.5 yds, 63 sf

Fabric and leather requirements (Chair / no seat pad): 2.5 yds, 45sf

Seat pad only fabric and leather requirements: 1 yd, 18 sf

## ! Notes:

Includes 360 degree swivel, does not return to center.

Base is polished aluminum.

All upholsteries must be submitted for testing and approval.

All contrasting fabrics are priced in the highest grade of the two fabrics.

High Back



	Product Number	Dimensions	COM	F6	2879	F12	3282	COL	2835	L6	4725	
			F1	2701	F7	2928	F13	3380	L1	3654	L7	5040
	STRAT20	34w 30d 39.5h 16.5sh 17.5sd 3.5 yds, 63 sf	F2	2729	F8	2984	F14	3488	L2	3780	L8	5418
			F3	2760	F9	3047	F15	3611	L3	3969	L9	5922
			F4	2795	F10	3117	F16	3751	L4	4158	L10	6489
			F5	2834	F11	3194	F17	3905	L5	4410	L11	7119

Fabric and leather requirements (Full chair w/ seat pad): 3.5 yds, 63 sf

Fabric and leather requirements (Chair / no seat pad): 2.5 yds, 45sf

Seat pad only fabric and leather requirements: 1 yd, 18 sf

## ! Notes:

Includes 360 degree swivel, does not return to center.

Base is polished aluminum.

All upholsteries must be submitted for testing and approval.

All contrasting fabrics are priced in the highest grade of the two fabrics.

Ottoman



	Product Number	Dimensions	COM	F6	1243	F12	1358	COL	1294	L6	1834	
			F1	1192	F7	1257	F13	1386	L1	1528	L7	1924
	STRAT30	18.5w 18.5d 16h F4 1 yds, 18 sf	F2	1200	F8	1273	F14	1417	L2	1564	L8	2032
			F3	1209	F9	1291	F15	1452	L3	1618	L9	2176
			F4	1219	F10	1311	F16	1492	L4	1672	L10	2338
			F5	1230	F11	1333	F17	1536	L5	1744	L11	2518

Fabric and leather requirements: 1 yd, 18 sf

## Notes:

Includes 360 degree swivel, does not return to center.

Base is polished aluminum.

All upholsteries must be submitted for testing and approval.

TUOHY

Shipping address for COM/COL materials and memo samples:  
TUOHY/Realform Technologies, 25 Worcester Rd, Toronto ON, M9W 1K9 Canada

IMPORTANT! Additional yardage may be required for fabrics less than 54 inches wide and/or having more than a nominal vertical repeat or pattern.

Use the Additional Yardage (+YDG) requirements listed in the TUOHY Upholstery Partnership Guides for each upholstery offering to re-calculate the yardage or square footage needed for a given pattern. See also Table 2 on page D2.



Category	Pattern	Grade
Faux-Leather	Silex	F3
Leather	Lena	L1